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Nov 2, 8am

Nov 2 K-12 Individual Tournament
1:00p to 4:00p, 5920 S. Miami Blvd, Morrisville 27560

Name
Keshava Raheja

Akshat Lal

Nolan Ward

Max Cohen

Jai Prajith R G

Shardul Patil Shardul

Maulin Shah

Kashish Shukla

Akshat Kar

USCF ID

31878216

31441028

32142859

32432524

31131004

31771917

31872119

31095071

32257742

Rating
1325

1243

1161

1137

1135

1077

967

958

922

Grade

8

6

$1-2 for a snack. (sets and clocks already onsite)

Focus on Having Fun and Gaining Experience

School
TMSA

Carnage Middle
School

Ravenscroft

Lakewood Montessori
Middle School

Wintergreen
Intermediate

Alston Ridge Middle
School

Quest Academy

Davis drive middle
school

Carnage Magnet
Middle School

Event

2-Nov

2-Nov

2-Nov

2-Nov

2-Nov

2-Nov

2-Nov

2-Nov

2-Nov


http://www.trianglechess.com/
mailto:improve@trianglechess.com

Sahil Ghoshal

Zhimo Sun

Kiyaan Parekh

Sanshi Mohanty

Ishanvi Acharya

Trihan Majumdar

Ved Raveendran

Mackenzie Anderson

Rafay Butt
Aarush Sagi

ISHAN Battu

Aaryan Butt

Kaladin Sanyer

32230814

32268722

31920886

31945812

32379656

32507987

31906988

32642024

32551561

1

0

32589663

0

900

866

791

779

679

643

535

438

403

400

300

285

100

Fuller Magnet
elementary school

olive chapel
elementary school

Morrisville Elementary
School

Cedar fork elementary
school

Mills Park

Olive Chapel
Elementary

Cedar Fork
Elementary School

Roxboro Community
School

Durham academy
TMSA

Cedar fork elementary
school

Durham academy

Joyner Elementary

Nov 5 November Marathon - Adults Only 18+
7:15p to 9:30p, 5920 S. Miami Blvd, Morrisville 27560

Steffen Thieme
Roy Walter Harwell

Phil Hanna

Nov 8 K-12 Individual Tournament

13232760

12910923

12910923

1900

1700

1164

Adult

Adult

Adult

Triangle Chess Coach
Triangle Chess Coach

n/a

2-Nov

2-Nov

2-Nov

2-Nov

2-Nov

2-Nov

2-Nov

2-Nov

2-Nov

2-Nov

2-Nov

2-Nov

2-Nov

5-Nov

5-Nov

5-Nov



1:00p to 4:00p, Chapel Hill 27517

Gabriel Kelleher 31671416 403 3 Durham Academy 8-Nov
Samir Harsh 32638340 O K Glenwood 8-Nov
Zara Harsh 32640137 O 2 Glenwood 8-Nov

Nov 8 Adults and Youth 1000+
4:30p to 8:30p, 5920 S. Miami Blvd, Morrisville 27560

Lev A Zilberter 13600351 1941 Adult 0 8-Nov

Steffen Thieme 13232760 1882 Adult 0 8-Nov

Nov 9 K-12 Individual Tournament
1:00p to 4:00p, 5920 S. Miami Blvd, Morrisville 27560

Nov 12 November Marathon - Adults Only 18+
7:15p to 9:30p, 5920 S. Miami Blvd, Morrisville 27560

Nov 15 Team vs Team

1:00p to 4:00p, Chapel Hill 27517
Name USCF ID Rating Grade School Event
Jonathan Henderson 0 300 3 Carpenter Elementary  15-Nov
Malik Bashir 0 300 3 Carpenter Elementary  15-Nov
Sam Donahue 0 200 2 Duke School 15-Nov
Rory Gwyn 0 200 2 Duke School 15-Nov

Noah Lidsky 0 200 2 Duke School 15-Nov



Cuihan Ma 16277552 900 9 Green Hope High 15-Nov

School
Owen Rudolph 32085208 421 3 Rashkis Elementary 15-Nov
Abraham Kylstra 31731001 242 4 Seawell Elementary 15-Nov
Van Gibson 31842351 287 2 Turner Creek 15-Nov

Elementary School

Aarish Desai 30799797 893 5 White oak elementary  15-Nov
Ethan Liu 0 400 4 White Oak Elementary 15-Nov
Saanvi Shah 0 400 4 White Oak Elementary 15-Nov
Urvi Somireddy 0 400 4 White oak Elementary  15-Nov
George Cosolito 0 300 3 White Oak Elementary 15-Nov
Vihaan Jain 0 300 3 White Oak Elementary 15-Nov
Zayn Mohammed 0 300 3 White Oak Elementary 15-Nov
Dhruv Somireddy 0 200 2 White oak Elementary  15-Nov
Henry Slocum 30892298 429 5 Chess Wizards 15-Nov

(Homeschool)

Nov 15 Adults and Youth 1000+
4:30p to 8:30p, 5920 S. Miami Blvd, Morrisville 27560

Nov 16 K-12 Individual Tournament
1:00p to 4:00p, 5920 S. Miami Blvd, Morrisville 27560

Nov 19 November Marathon - Adults Only 18+
7:15p to 9:30p, 5920 S. Miami Blvd, Morrisville 27560

Nov 22 K-12 Individual Tournament
1:00p to 4:00p, Chapel Hill 27517



Nov 22 Adults and Youth 1000+
4:30p to 8:30p, 5920 S. Miami Blvd, Morrisville 27560

Nov 23 K-12 Individual Tournament
1:00p to 4:00p, 5920 S. Miami Blvd, Morrisville 27560

Nov 26 November Marathon - Adults Only 18+
7:15p to 9:30p, 5920 S. Miami Blvd, Morrisville 27560

Nov 29 K-12 Individual Tournament NO TOURNAMENT
Delayed till next week, Chapel Hill 27517

Nov 29 Adults and Youth 1000+
4:30p to 8:30p, 5920 S. Miami Blvd, Morrisville 27560

Nov 30 K-12 Individual Tournament
1:00p to 4:00p, 5920 S. Miami Blvd, Morrisville 27560



